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West Virginia Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?

ADPIOVE ....eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeeeeneneennennnnnnes 55%
DisSapprove............ccceeuueeiiiiiiiiiiiiiaa e 36%
NOTSUIE ..., 9%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator
Shelley Moore Capito’s job performance?

ADPIOVE ....eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenenenenennnnnnes 42%
DisSapprove............ccoeeuueeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiae e 33%
NOTSUIE ..., 25%

Generally speaking, if the election for US
Senate were held today, would you vote for
Republican Shelley Moore Capito, or her
Democratic opponent?

Shelley Moore Capito...............ccccvueeieeeninnns
Democratic opponent..............ccccceeeeeieeeneennn

NOT SUIE ..., 17%

Do you approve or disapprove of the American
Health Care Act, the health care repeal plan
passed last month in the House of

Representatives?
ADPIOVE ....eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeaneeeeeennenenennnnenes 35%
DisSapprove............ccoeeuueeiiiiiiiiiiiiiae e 41%
NOtSUIE ... 24%

If Senator Shelley Moore Capito voted for this
type of health care repeal bill would it make
you less likely or more likely to vote to re-elect
her, or would it not make a difference?

LESS TKEIY ... 36%
MOTE IKEY ... 29%
Wouldn't make a difference.......................... 26%
NOtSUIE ... 9%
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The Senate is currently working to pass a
health care repeal bill. I'm going to read you a
few things about how they are trying to pass it
and what it will do, and after each one, ask if it
gives you very serious concerns, somewhat
serious concerns, or no real concerns. Here’s
the first one: The Senate bill will be passed
without any public hearings from health care
experts or constituents who would be impacted
by repeal. If hearing this gives you very
serious concerns, press 1. If somewhat serious
concerns, press 2. If no real concerns, press 3.
If you're not sure, press 4.

Very Serious CONCEINS .............cowewvevevennn.. 53%
Somewhat serious concerns....................... 24%
No real concerns ..........ccccccccceeeiveiiieeinnenennn, 16%
NOE SUIE ..., 7%

Here’s the next one: The Senate bill was
drafted by Republicans only, Democrats were
excluded, and if it passes it will be with only
Republican votes.

Very Serious CONCEINS .............cowewvevevennn.. 46%
Somewhat serious concerns....................... 17%
No real concerns ..........ccccccccceeeiveiiieeinnenennn, 30%
NOE SUIE ..., 7%

Here’s the next one: Senators are rushing to
pass the health care repeal bill so quickly that
people won’t have time to read the bill or
understand how it will impact their lives.

Very Serious CONCEINS .............coeeveeeevnnn.. 59%
Somewhat serious concerns....................... 18%
No real concerns ..........cccccceeeiveieieeinneneann, 17%
NOESUIE ..., 6%
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Q9 Here’s the next one: The bill will end Medicaid
expansion and gut Medicaid which will put
health care for people at risk - including,
seniors, people with disabilities and children.

Very Serious CONCEINS .............coeewvevevnn.. 60%
Somewhat serious concerns...................... 18%
No real concerns ..........cccccccceeeiieiieieeinnenennn, 16%
NOESUIE ..., 5%

Q10 Here’s the next one: The Senate bill would no
longer guarantee coverage for basic services
like hospital visits, maternity care, opioid
addiction treatment and cancer screenings —
meaning you would have to pay out of pocket
for these services.

Very Serious CONCEINS .............coweveevevnn.. 64%
Somewhat serious Concerns..................... 17%
No real concerns ..........ccccccceeeiieieieeinnnennn, 14%
NOESUIE ..., 6%

Q11 Here’s the next one: The bill could raise your
health care costs by thousands of dollars and
allow insurance companies to charge people

over 50 up to 5 times more for their coverage.

Very Serious CONCEINS .............coweveevevnn.. 73%
Somewhat serious Concerns...................... 1%
No real concerns ..........ccccccceeeiieieieeinnnennn, 1%
NOESUIE ..., 5%

Q12 Here’s the next one: The bill gives nearly $700
billion in tax breaks to the wealthy and big
corporations including a special tax break for
health insurance companies that pay their
CEQOs more than $500,000 per year.

Very Serious CONCEINS .............coweweevevnnn.. 68%
Somewhat serious concerns...................... 10%
No real concerns ..........ccccccceeeieeiieieeinneneenn, 16%
NOESUIE ..., 6%
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Q13 In the In the 2016 presidential election, did you
vote for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat
Hillary Clinton, Libertarian Party candidate
Gary Johnson, Green Party candidate Jill
Stein, or someone else?

Donald Trump..........ccccooviiiiieeeeeeeeeeeee 64%
Hillary Clinton............cccoooiiiiiiiiiiee s 23%
Gary JoRnsoN............ccccccccvviiiiieiiiiiiii 3%
Sl SEOIN ... 1%
SOMEONE €IS ... 9%
Q14 g you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press
Woman .........cccccco 53%
Man...........cccc e 47%

Q15 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If an independent or a
member of another party, press 3.

Democrat ..............ccccciiiiin 45%

Republican .................cccooeiiiiiiiiieee 35%

Independent / Other ..........cccccceeeeeeeeeeeeeeaennns 20%
Q16 If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.

WHAIE ... 94%

ORI ... 6%

Q17 If you are 18-29 years old, press 1. If 30-45,
press 2. If 46-65, press 3. If older than 65,

press 4.
180 29....oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 17%
B0 0 45 20%
BB 10 65 39%
Older than 65 .........ccccceeeeeeeeaiaeaeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 24%
Q18 Mode
PRONE ... 80%
Internet...........ooouuiiiiiiiiii e 20%
@ l )
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2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary Gary Jill| Someone
Base | Trump|Clinton|Johnson| Stein else
Trump Approval
Approve|(55% 81% 4% 9% - 16%
Disapprove(36% 10%  93% 85% 100% 63%
Not sure| 9% 9% 3% 6% - 22%
2016 Vote
Donald | Hillary Gary Jill|Someone
Base | Trump|Clinton |Johnson| Stein else
Moore Capito /
Democrat
Shelley Moore Capito|48% 69% 6% 24% - 20%
Democratic opponent | 35% 15% 82% 43% 88% 49%
Not sure|17% 16% 12% 33% 12% 32%
2016 Vote
Donald | Hillary Gary Jill|Someone
Base | Trump|Clinton [Johnson| Stein else
Moore Capito Vote to
Repeal Less/More
Likely
Less likely | 36% 20% 76% 44%  72% 43%
More likely | 29% 40% 11% 4% - 14%
Wouldn't make a|26%  33% 9% 39% - 16%
difference
Not sure| 9% 8% 5% 13% 28% 27%

2016 Vote
Donald | Hillary Gary Jill|Someone
Base | Trump|Clinton |Johnson| Stein else
Moore Capito
Approval
Approve|42% 58% 12% 19% - 15%
Disapprove|33% 17% 72% 55% 47% 42%
Not sure | 25% 25% 16% 26% 53% 43%
2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary Gary Jill| Someone
Base | Trump|Clinton|Johnson| Stein else
American Health Care
Act Approval
Approve|35%  50% 6% 4% - 13%
Disapprove(41% 21% 88% 71%  100% 56%
Not sure|24% 30% 7% 25% - 31%
2016 Vote
Donald | Hillary Gary Jill| Someone
Base | Trump|Clinton |[Johnson| Stein else
No Public Hearings
Concern Level
Very serious concerns(53%  36% 89% 67% 30% 67%
Somewhat serious|24%  32% 7% 33% 70% 12%
concerns
No real concerns|16%  24% 2% - - 5%
Not sure| 7% 9% 2% - - 16%
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2016 Vote
Donald | Hillary Gary Jill|Someone
Base | Trump|Clinton |[Johnson| Stein else
Democrats Excluded
Concern Level
Very serious concerns(46%  23% 92% 81% 62% 61%
Somewhat serious|17%  23% 5% 14% 38% 9%
concerns
No real concerns|30%  46% 2% - - 12%
Not sure| 7% 7% 1% 5% - 18%
2016 Vote
Donald | Hillary Gary Jill|Someone
Base | Trump|Clinton |[Johnson| Stein else
End Medicaid
Expansion Concern
Level
Very serious concerns(60%  45% 91% 78% 76% 68%
Somewhat serious| 18% 25% 7% 22% 24% 4%
concerns
No real concerns|16%  25% 2% - - 7%
Not sure| 5% 5% 0% - - 22%
2016 Vote
Donald | Hillary Gary Jill|Someone
Base | Trump|Clinton |[Johnson| Stein else
Raise Health Care
Costs Concern Level
Very serious concerns|73%  63% 94% 83% 76% 77%
Somewhat serious|11% 16% 3% 17% 24% 1%
concerns
No real concerns|11% 15% 3% - - 5%
Not sure| 5% 5% 0% - - 18%

2016 Vote
Donald | Hillary Gary Jill| Someone
Base | Trump|Clinton |[Johnson| Stein else
No Time to Read the
Bill Concern Level
Very serious concerns(59%  42% 91% 97%  44% 74%
Somewhat serious(18%  25% 6% - 56% 3%
concerns
No real concerns|17%  25% 1% - - 9%
Not sure| 6% 7% 1% 3% - 14%
2016 Vote
Donald | Hillary Gary Jill|Someone
Base | Trump|Clinton |[Johnson| Stein else
No Coverage for Basic
Services Concern
Level
Very serious concerns(64%  51% 92% 75%  44% 67%
Somewhat serious|17%  22% 7% 17% 56% 8%
concerns
No real concerns|14%  21% 1% - - 5%
Not sure| 6% 6% 0% 8% - 20%
2016 Vote
Donald | Hillary Gary Jill|Someone
Base | Trump|Clinton |[Johnson| Stein else
Tax Breaks for
Wealthy Concern
Level
Very serious concerns(68%  56% 93% 98% 76% 66%
Somewhat serious| 10% 14% 4% - 24% 10%
concerns
No real concerns|16%  24% 3% 2% - 4%
Not sure| 6% 7% 0% - - 21%
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Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Trump Approval
Approve [ 55% 49%  62%
Disapprove | 36% 42%  30%
Not sure| 9% 10% 8%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Moore Capito /
Democrat
Shelley Moore Capito | 48% 39% 58%
Democratic opponent|35% 38% 32%
Not sure|17% 23% 10%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Moore Capito Vote to
Repeal Less/More
Likely
Less likely | 36% 39% 32%
More likely [ 29% 23% 37%
Wouldn't make a|26% 27% 24%
difference
Not sure| 9% 12% 7%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Moore Capito
Approval
Approve | 42% 37% 48%
Disapprove | 33% 32% 35%
Not sure|25% 31% 18%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
American Health Care
Act Approval
Approve | 35% 27% 43%
Disapprove | 41% 45%  38%
Not sure|24% 29% 19%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
No Public Hearings
Concern Level
Very serious concerns | 53% 55% 50%
Somewhat serious | 24% 23% 25%
concerns
No real concerns | 16% 12% 20%
Not sure| 7% 9% 5%
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Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Democrats Excluded No Time to Read the
Concern Level Bill Concern Level
Very serious concerns | 46% 49% 43% Very serious concerns|59% 63% 55%
Somewhat serious| 17% 19% 14% Somewhat serious| 18% 16% 21%
concerns concerns
No real concerns | 30% 23% 38% No real concerns|17% 13% 21%
Not sure| 7% 8% 5% Not sure| 6% 8% 3%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
End Medicaid No Coverage for Basic
Expansion Concern Services Concern
Level Level
Very serious concerns|60% 64% 56% Very serious concerns | 64% 70% 56%
Somewhat serious| 18% 17% 19% Somewhat serious| 17% 15% 19%
concerns concerns
No real concerns | 16% 12% 21% No real concerns | 14% 8% 20%
Not sure| 5% 7% 4% Not sure| 6% 7% 5%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Raise Health Care Tax Breaks for
Costs Concern Level Wealthy Concern
Very serious concerns|73% 75% 71% Level
H 0, O, 0,
Somewhat serious | 11% 129%  10% Very serious concerns|68%  70% 65%
concerns Somewhat serious| 10% 10% 11%
No real concerns|11% 5% 17% concerns
() 0, O,
Not sure| 5% 7% 2% No real concerns|16%  12% 20%
Not sure| 6% 7% 4%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Independent Independent
Base [Democrat|Republican / Other Base [Democrat|Republican / Other
Trump Approval Moore Capito
Approve| 55% 37% 80% 50% Approval
' Approve | 42% 31% 59% 37%
Disapprove | 36% 56% 13% 34%
Disapprove | 33% 46% 18% 32%
Not sure| 9% 7% 7% 16%
Not sure| 25% 23% 23% 31%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base [Democrat|Republican / Other Base [Democrat|Republican / Other
Moore Capito / American Health Care
Democrat Act Approval
Shelley Moore Capito | 48% 27% 76% 47% Approve | 35% 25% 51% 27%
Democratic opponent| 35% 57% 9% 30% Disapprove | 41% 54% 23% 45%
Not sure| 17% 16% 15% 23% Not sure| 24% 21% 25% 28%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base [Democrat|Republican / Other Base [Democrat|Republican / Other
Moore Capito Vote to No Public Hearings
Repeal Less/More Concern Level
Likely Very serious concerns| 53% 66% 33% 58%
H (- o) o O, o O, o
Less likely | 36% 4% 25% 36% Somewhat serious | 24% 19% 29% 26%
More likely | 29% 26% 34% 28% concerns
Wouldn't make a| 26% 22% 31% 25% No real concerns | 16% 9% 27% 11%
difference Not sure| 7% 6% 1% 4%
Not sure| 9% 8% 10% 11%
June 13-14, 2017 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 762 West Virginia voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Independent
Base [Democrat|Republican / Other
Democrats Excluded
Concern Level
Very serious concerns|46% 66% 19% 50%
Somewhat serious | 17% 10% 24% 19%
concerns
No real concerns | 30% 19% 48% 26%
Not sure| 7% 5% 9% 6%
Party
Independent
Base [Democrat|Republican / Other
End Medicaid
Expansion Concern
Level
Very serious concerns| 60% 77% 40% 58%
Somewhat serious | 18% 11% 25% 20%
concerns
No real concerns | 16% 10% 25% 14%
Not sure| 5% 2% 9% 8%
Party
Independent
Base [Democrat|Republican / Other
Raise Health Care
Costs Concern Level
Very serious concerns|73% 85% 59% 73%
Somewhat serious | 11% 4% 16% 17%
concerns
No real concerns | 11% 9% 15% 6%
Not sure| 5% 2% 10% 4%

Party
Independent
Base [Democrat|Republican / Other
No Time to Read the
Bill Concern Level
Very serious concerns|59% 72% 38% 67%
Somewhat serious | 18% 16% 22% 16%
concerns
No real concerns | 17% 8% 30% 13%
Not sure| 6% 4% 10% 4%
Party
Independent
Base [Democrat|Republican / Other
No Coverage for Basic
Services Concern
Level
Very serious concerns| 64% 78% 46% 60%
Somewhat serious | 17% 11% 22% 22%
concerns
No real concerns | 14% 8% 22% 11%
Not sure| 6% 3% 10% 7%
Party
Independent
Base [Democrat|Republican / Other
Tax Breaks for
Wealthy Concern
Level
Very serious concerns| 68% 83% 48% 66%
Somewhat serious | 10% 5% 13% 17%
concerns
No real concerns | 16% 10% 27% 11%
Not sure| 6% 2% 11% 6%
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Race Race
Base | White | Other Base | White | Other
Trump Approval Moore Capito
Approve|55% 57% 29% Approval
. Approve(42% 43% 19%
Disapprove|36% 34% 70%
Disapprove|33% 32% 60%
Not sure| 9% 9% 1%
Not sure|25% 25% 20%
Race Race
Base | White | Other Base | White | Other
Moore Capito / American Health Care
Democrat Act Approval
Shelley Moore Capito|48% 50% 22% Approve(35% 35% 25%
Democratic opponent|35% 34% 59% Disapprove|41% 40% 61%
Not sure|17% 17% 19% Not sure|24% 25% 14%
Race Race
Base | White | Other Base | White | Other
Moore Capito Vote to No Public Hearings
Repeal Less/More Concern Level
Likely Very serious concerns|53% 51% 73%
H () 0, 0,
Less likely | 36%  35%  52% Somewhat serious|24% 25% 14%
More likely[29% 29% 28% concerns
Wouldn't make a|26% 26% 11% No real concerns|(16% 16% 14%
difference Notsure| 7% 8% -
Not sure| 9% 9% 9%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

June 13-14, 2017

survey of 762 West Virginia voters



1

»]|Public Policy

Polling

Race Race
Base | White| Other Base | White| Other
Democrats Excluded No Time to Read the
Concern Level Bill Concern Level
Very serious concerns|46% 45% 69% Very serious concerns|59% 58% 70%
Somewhat serious|17% 17% 7% Somewhat serious|18% 19% 9%
concerns concerns
No real concerns|30% 31% 24% No real concerns|17% 17% 19%
Not sure| 7% 7% - Not sure| 6% 6% 2%
Race Race
Base | White| Other Base | White| Other
End Medicaid No Coverage for Basic
Expansion Concern Services Concern
Level Level
Very serious concerns|60% 60% 72% Very serious concerns|64% 63% 71%
Somewhat serious|18% 19% 7% Somewhat serious|17% 17% 17%
concerns concerns
No real concerns|16% 17% 12% No real concerns|14% 14% 12%
Not sure| 5% 5% 9% Not sure| 6% 7% -
Race Race
Base | White| Other Base | White| Other
Raise Health Care Tax Breaks for
Costs Concern Level Wealthy Concern
Very serious concerns|73% 73% 78% Level
H 0, 0, 0,
Somewhat serious| 11%  12% 3% Very serious concerns|68% 67% 82%
concerns Somewhat serious|10% 11% -
No real concerns|(11% 10% 16% concerns
() O, O,
Notsure| 5% 5% 3% No real concerns(16% 16% 16%
Not sure| 6% 6% 3%

June 13-14, 2017

survey of 762 West Virginia voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



»]|Public Policy

Polling

Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65 Base 29 45 65|than 65
Trump Approval Moore Capito
Approve|55% 41% 56% 59%  56% Approval
, Approve(42% 25% 39% 45% 51%
Disapprove|36% 44% 28% 36% 39%
Disapprove(33% 31% 32% 35% 34%
Not sure| 9% 14% 16% 5% 6%
Not sure|25% 45% 29% 20% 14%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65 Base 29 45 65|than 65
Moore Capito / American Health Care
Democrat Act Approval
Shelley Moore Capito|48% 33% 46% 52% 55% Approve(35% 28% 31% 39% 36%
Democratic opponent|35% 39% 31% 36% 34% Disapprove(41% 42% 39% 40% 44%
Not sure|17% 28% 24% 12% 11% Not sure|24% 30% 30% 21% 20%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65 Base 29 45 65|than 65
Moore Capito Vote to No Public Hearings
Repeal Less/More Concern Level
Likely Very serious concerns|53% 57% 49% 53%  53%
H () O, 0, 0, 0,
Less likely| 36% 38% 27% 37%  41% Somewhat serious | 24% 16% 23% 20%  23%
More likely[29% 27% 25% 33% 28% concerns
Wouldn't make a|26% 15% 33% 26% 26% No real concerns|16% 13% 19% 16% 15%
difference Notsure| 7% 13% 10% 2%  10%
Not sure| 9% 20% 16% 4% 4%
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Democrats Excluded
Concern Level
Very serious concerns|46% 52% 42% 44% 49%
Somewhat serious|17% 12% 23% 15% 18%
concerns
No real concerns|30% 24% 23% 38% 27%
Notsure| 7% 12% 12% 3% 6%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
End Medicaid
Expansion Concern
Level
Very serious concerns|60% 54% 53% 65% 62%
Somewhat serious|18% 17% 24% 14% 20%
concerns
No real concerns|16% 16% 16% 18% 14%
Not sure| 5% 13% 7% 3% 4%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Raise Health Care
Costs Concern Level
Very serious concerns|73% 59% 70% 78% 79%
Somewhat serious|11% 12% 14% 10% 10%
concerns
No real concerns|11% 17% 8% 10% 9%
Not sure| 5% 12% 9% 2% 2%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
No Time to Read the
Bill Concern Level
Very serious concerns|59% 65% 56% 59% 58%
Somewhat serious|18% 17% 17% 19% 18%
concerns
No real concerns|(17% 8% 19% 19% 19%
Not sure| 6% 11% 8% 3% 6%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
No Coverage for Basic
Services Concern
Level
Very serious concerns|64% 53% 61% 66%  69%
Somewhat serious|17% 20% 16% 16% 16%
concerns
No real concerns|14% 15% 13% 14% 12%
Not sure| 6% 12% 10% 3% 3%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65|than 65
Tax Breaks for
Wealthy Concern
Level
Very serious concerns|68% 61% 63% 68% 75%
Somewhat serious|10% 5% 19% 9% 9%
concerns
No real concerns|16% 20% 11% 19% 13%
Not sure| 6% 14% 7% 4% 2%
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Shelley Moore Capito

Democratic opponent

48%
35%

Mode
Base |Phone(Internet
Trump Approval
Approve|55% 58% 43%
Disapprove|36% 37% 36%
Not sure| 9% 6% 21%
Mode
Base |Phone (Internet
Moore Capito /
Democrat

52% 33%
36% 33%

Not sure|17% 13% 34%
Mode
Base [Phone|Internet

Moore Capito Vote to
Repeal Less/More
Likely

Less likely
More likely

Wouldn't make a
difference

Not sure

36%
29%
26%

9%

39% 24%
32% 20%
26% 25%

4% 30%

Mode
Base |Phone(Internet
Moore Capito
Approval
Approve|42% 46% 25%
Disapprove|33% 34% 29%
Not sure|25% 19% 45%
Mode
Base |Phone(Internet
American Health Care
Act Approval
Approve(35% 39% 18%
Disapprove|41% 42% 39%
Not sure|24% 19% 43%
Mode
Base |Phone(Internet

No Public Hearings
Concern Level

Very serious concerns

Somewhat serious
concerns

No real concerns

Not sure

53%
24%

16%
7%

53% 50%
24% 26%

17% 11%
6% 13%
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Base

Mode

Phone|Internet

Democrats Excluded
Concern Level

Very serious concerns

46%

45% 48%

Somewhat serious|17% 16% 20%
concerns
No real concerns|30% 34% 17%
Not sure| 7% 4% 15%
Mode
Base |Phone|Internet

End Medicaid
Expansion Concern
Level

Very serious concerns

60%

62% 54%

Somewhat serious|18% 15% 26%
concerns
No real concerns|(16% 19% 7%
Not sure| 5% 3% 13%
Mode
Base |Phone|Internet

Raise Health Care
Costs Concern Level

Very serious concerns

Somewhat serious
concerns

No real concerns

Not sure

73%
11%

11%
5%

77% 62%

9% 17%
12% 6%
2% 15%

Mode
Base [Phone|Internet
No Time to Read the
Bill Concern Level
Very serious concerns|59% 59% 60%
Somewhat serious|18% 18% 18%
concerns
No real concerns|17% 19% 10%
Not sure| 6% 4% 12%
Mode
Base [Phone|Internet
No Coverage for Basic
Services Concern
Level
Very serious concerns|64% 67% 53%
Somewhat serious|17% 16% 19%
concerns
No real concerns|14% 15% 9%
Not sure| 6% 2% 18%
Mode
Base [Phone|Internet
Tax Breaks for
Wealthy Concern
Level
Very serious concerns|68% 71% 58%
Somewhat serious| 10% 9% 16%
concerns
No real concerns|16% 18% 10%
Not sure| 6% 2% 17%
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